



DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING & CONTRACTING BID TABULATION

				Morgan Corp.	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Qty.	Unit Price (\$)	Total Amount (\$)
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$605,000.00	\$605,000.00
2	Project Survey	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
3	Site Clearing, Grubbing, and Stripping	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
4	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
5	Subgrade, Stormwater Swale, and Sediment Pond - Cut	CY	394,319	\$4.75	\$1,873,015.25
6	Waste Removal for Tie-in to Existing Liner - Cut	CY	18,446	\$10.00	\$184,460.00
7	Subgrade, Embankment, Roads, and Stormwater Swale Fill - Stockpile adjacent to construction area	CY	278,412	\$4.75	\$1,322,457.00
8	Stormwater Structures and Piping				
008.a	Stormwater Piping (24" HDPE Pipe)	LF	183	\$118.00	\$21,594.00
008.b	Stormwater Piping (30" HDPE Pipe)	LF	191	\$138.65	\$26,482.15
008.c	Rip-Rap Ditch	LF	1,407	\$92.00	\$129,444.00
008.d	Pond Outlet structure and skimmer	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
9	Geosynthetic Clay Liner, Primary and Secondary	SF	2,055,105	\$1.00	\$2,055,105.00
10	60 mil Textured HDPE Geomembrane Liner, Primary and Secondary	SF	2,055,105	\$1.05	\$2,157,860.25
11	Geocomposite, Primary and Secondary	SF	2,055,105	\$1.40	\$2,877,147.00
12	Protective Layer/Drainage Sand Layer, 24-inches Minimum Thickness, Imported Soils	CY	79,920	\$87.00	\$6,953,040.00
13	12-mil Geosynthetic Rain Tarp with Sandbags	SF	697,976	\$0.55	\$383,886.80
14	8-inch HDPE SDR 11 Leachate Collection Pipe (Perforated, All Inclusive)	LF	3,207	\$121.00	\$388,047.00
15	6-inch HDPE SDR 17 Leachate Cleanout Pipe Cleanout, Solid	EA	3	\$29,500.00	\$88,500.00
16	Tie-in to Existing Liner and Leachate Line	LS	1	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
17	Sodding	SY	30,150	\$16.50	\$497,475.00
18	Seeding	SY	5,000	\$2.90	\$14,500.00
19	Edge of Liner Posts	EA	12	\$275.00	\$3,300.00
20	All-Weather Access Roads	SY	3,821	\$30.00	\$114,630.00
21	Rock Excavation	CY	2,000	\$25.00	\$50,000.00
SUBTOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Total of Items 1 Thru 21)				\$20,585,943.45	
Authorized Contingency				\$600,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (Total of Items 1 Thru 21 plus Contingency)				\$21,185,943.45	

Number of Bids Received:	2 (1 Non-Responsive)
LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE	N/A - LSBE participation waived by LSBE committee.
Attendance at the Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference? (Yes/No)	Yes
Vendor submitted in cost in separate sealed envelope? (Yes/No)	Yes
Vendor included cost in other areas outside of separate sealed envelope?	No
Federal Debarment	No

Witness Signature: _____

Agent Signature: _____